
Team Schedule
Girls Varsity Soccer
8/4/2016 to 11/19/2016

Brookville Area High School
96 Jenks St
Brookville, PA 15825-1074

Dave Osborne
School Phone: 814-849-1111
Home Phone:
Fax:  814-849-1137
dosborne@basd.us

Soccer
Girls Varsity

Place Dismiss Depart Time
S Saturday 08/20/16 WEST BRANCH H. S. Away 8:00 AM 10:00 AM

S Tuesday 08/30/16 RIDGWAY AREA H.S. Home 5:00 PM

Wednesday 09/07/16 PUNXSUTAWNEY AREA H. S. Away 3:30 PM 5:00 PM

Thursday 09/08/16 BROCKWAY AREA H.S. Away 3:30 PM 5:00 PM

Saturday 09/10/16 KARNS CITY H.S. Home 10:00 AM

Monday 09/12/16 KEYSTONE H. S. Home 4:00 PM

Wednesday 09/14/16 Dubois Area Catholic School Away 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

Monday 09/19/16 DUBOIS HIGH SCHOOL Away 5:00 PM

Wednesday 09/21/16 BROCKWAY AREA H.S. Home 7:00 PM

Saturday 09/24/16 PUNXSUTAWNEY AREA H. S. Home 10:00 AM

Monday 09/26/16 ELK COUNTY CATHOLIC Away 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 4:00 PM

Thursday 09/29/16 Dubois Area Catholic School Home 4:00 PM

Monday 10/03/16 Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School Away 5:15 PM 6:30 PM

Thursday 10/06/16 REDBANK VALLEY H. S. Home 4:00 PM

Monday 10/10/16 CURWENSVILLE AREA H. S. Away 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Thursday 10/13/16 CLEARFIELD AREA H. S. Home 4:00 PM

Monday 10/17/16 ELK COUNTY CATHOLIC Home 5:00 PM

Wednesday 10/19/16 WEST FOREST H.S. Away 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/20/16 ST. MARYS H.S. Home 4:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

Robin Fillman Ruthanne Barbazzeni Dave Osborne
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